
ICN PROGRAMMES

8 900 €

8 750 €

8 750 €

13 840 €

9 000 €
Between 4000 € 

and 9000 €
(depending on the chosen 

partner university)

TUITIONS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

ICN Bachelor in Management

Master in Management 
(Grande Ecole Degree)

MSc in International Management MIEX

MSc (DESSMI)

PhD - Programme Doctoral

PRICES

1st year

2nd year

3rd year

1st year (Master 1)

1st year

12 940 €2nd year (Master 2)

1 000 € / 1 500 €Gap year / prolongation

1st year 

8 000 €

8 000 €Bachelor Tech & Innovation Management

DBA Programme

12 000 €

2nd year

Per year

2nd year 12 000 €MSc (DESSMI)

Direct Entry M2 14 000 €MSc2 (DESSMI2)

15 000 €1st year

2nd year 12 500 € 
Additional year 2 000 € 


