## **TUITIONS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024**

ICN PROGRAMMES		PRICES
ICN Bachelor in Management	1 <sup>st</sup> year	8 900 €
	2 <sup>nd</sup> year	8 750 €
	3 <sup>rd</sup> year	8 750 €
Bachelor Tech & Innovation Management	Per year	8 000 €
Master in Management (Grande Ecole Degree)	1st year (Master 1)	13 840 €
	2 <sup>nd</sup> year (Master 2)	12 940 €
	Gap year / prolongation	1000€/1500€
MSc in International Management MIEX	1 <sup>st</sup> year	9 000 € Between 4000 €
	2 <sup>nd</sup> year	and 9000 € (depending on the chosen partner university)
MSc (DESSMI)	1 <sup>st</sup> year	12 000 €
MSc (DESSMI)	2 <sup>nd</sup> year	12 000 €
MSc2 (DESSMI2)	Direct Entry M2	14 000 €
PhD - Programme Doctoral		8 000 €
DBA Programme	1 <sup>st</sup> year	15 000 €
	2 <sup>nd</sup> year	12 500 €
	Additional year	2 000 €